10/28/22, 12:02 PM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. Our File No:  CS/AIS22008573/UQY3Q2
79 Robinson Road #09-01
Singapore 068897 Date: 28/1 0/2022
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: Muhammad Syafiq Bin Azman Policy No: SP2002390510-01
Date of Loss: 26/08/2022 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No:  202222006367JK
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLT7447B
Make & Model: VOLKSWAGEN POLO, 1.4 (A) Engine No: CGG337922
Reg. Date: 26/07/2010 (Man. Year: 2010) Chassis No: WVWZzZZZ6RZAU060030
Colour: Multi-colour Odometer: 148946 km
Engine Capacity: 1390 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  S$60,000.00
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Excellent Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/45 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 205/45 R17
Front Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm
Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 5,315.20 4,372.50 942.70 17.74
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 880.00 720.00 160.00 18.18
Paintwork Labour 800.00 700.00 100.00 12.50
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 6,995.20 5,792.50 1,202.70 17.19
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 4,050.00
- Excess (S$) 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00
(S$) 6,395.20 3,450.00 2,945.20 46.05
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 447.66 241.50 206.16 46.05
Nett Amount (S$) 6,842.86 3,691.50 3,151.36 46.05
INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 02/09/2022 Present Location: Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)
Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)
Date Inspected: 02/09/2022 Inspected At: 1 Defu Lane 6
Singapore 539365
Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days
Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager:  SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but
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any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS
Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Adjuster Report

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Oct 2022)

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Parts: 144
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLT7447B)

Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
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F=Franchise part.

Particulars

*front bumper

*front bumper clips

*front bumper side retainer
*front bumper center grille
*front bumper side grille
*headlamp

*bonnet

*front bumper lower lip
(cuT)

*front grille assy

*front grille emblem

*front grille R emblem
*bonnet hinge

*bonnet open lever
*bonnet lock

*front fender

*front fender inner cowling
*front fender inner cowling clips
*front fender emblem
*front support panel
*aircon condenser

*aircon air guide

*radiator assy

*headlamp panel

*main fuse socket

Condition

Distorted

Necessary

Bent / Cracked

Torn

Cut / Missing

Broken

Buckled

Not Consistent With The Impact

Cracked
Cracked

Not Insured
Repair

Not Necessary
Twisted

N/S Buckled / O/S Repair
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Insured
Cracked

Bent / Punctured
Torn

Bent / Punctured
Buckled

Damaged

Sub Total (S$)
+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

650.00 F
12.00F
170.00F
110.00F
90.00F
440.00F
550.00 F
65.00F

265.00F
70.00F
25.00F
140.00 F
45.00F
120.00F
600.00F
220.00F
12.00F
50.00F
500.00F
275.00F
30.00F
240.00F
80.00F

73.00F

4,832.00
483.20

5,315.20

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

Amount

*650.00 F
*12.00F
*170.00 F
*110.00 F
*90.00 F
*440.00 F
*550.00 F
*F

*265.00 F
*70.00F

*120.00F
*300.00F

*500.00 F
*275.00F
*30.00 F
*240.00F
*80.00 F

*73.00F

3,975.00
397.50

4,372.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Paintwork Labour

1 Putty and spray painting of the affected portion. New

Labour Items

2 To check electrical lighting concerned. New

3 To dismantle air-con assy, remove and renewal of parts, vacuum and New
charge-in gas.

4 Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove New

and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

800.00

60.00
120.00

700.00

1,680.00

Amount

700.00

20.00
100.00

600.00

1,420.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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